VIII RUTA DE LAS FORTALEZAS - GENERAL

Resultados:

Pos I(’:(;i SI:))(SO Dorsal
2 1 2 364
16 8 16 3718
27 12 27 3550
31 18 31 749
42 17 41 3577
49 26 46 528
50 27 47 189
51 28 48 190
52 29 49 191
53 30 50 166
92 52 87 1028
93 33 88 2444
94 53 89 292
96 55 91 3720
143 5 7 3049
182 101 174 3685
197 72 189 666
221 77 212 2085

Nombre y Apellidos

JOSE ANTONIO AGUERA MARTINEZ

JUAN ANTONIO ZAMORA FERNANDEZ

PEDRO AGUSTIN MORAN SALAS

JOSE LUIS DIAZ RUIZ

VICTOR JAVIER CANALES GOMEZ

FERNANDO GARCIA RAMOS

FRANCISCO JOSE VIVAR LOPEZ

MANUEL PAREDES CARRASCO

JORGE ANTONIO BAENA LUENGO

JUAN JESUS ATENCIA MARTINEZ

FRANCISCO JOSE MAYA MARTINEZ

JOSE ANTONIO SAMPER PORTERO

JAVIER RIVAS LOPEZ

JAVIER OJADOS LOPEZ

HORTENSIA SANCHEZ CARBALLO

ANTONIO VERA MARTINEZ

ANTONIO MIGUEL ALLOZA GUZMAN

JOSE ASENSIO GARCIA

Categoria

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR -M M

SENIOR -M M

Sexo

Tiempo Tiempo

Club Oficial  Neto

C.D.
RUNTRITON 04:19:25 04:19:25
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 04:57:41 04:57:41
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:08:18 05:08:18
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 05:11:40 05:11:40
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:15:38 05:15:38
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 05:16:23 05:16:23
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 05:16:24 05:16:24
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:16:24 05:16:24
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:16:24 05:16:24
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:16:25 05:16:25
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:37:00 05:37:00
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 05:37:00 05:37:00
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:37:00 05:37:00
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 05:37:01 05:37:01
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 05:55:30 05:55:30
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:04:48 06:04:48
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:07:52 06:07:52
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:12:39 06:12:39
CARTAGENA



Pos

230

238

258

259

321

352

374

376

377

385

386

387

388

406

412

422

441

463

479

482

Pos

81

83

150

13

189

118

214

11

215

27

28

29

124

32

232

35

257

154

265

P

220

228

248

249

309

338

359

16

361

367

368

369

370

21

390

398

417

439

455

458

0s
Cat Sexo Dorsal

378

1921

1314

750

338

1886

1596

1404

1809

1372

1373

1371

1375

199

3086

405

3702

3799

866

2632

Nombre y Apellidos

JUAN FRANCISCO CONTRERAS SOTO

DAVID LORENTE HERNANDEZ

PABLO UBEDA PASTOR

ANTONIO GUILLERMO CONESA

JOSE CARLOS OTON MADRID

JERONIMO PRADOS CARA

JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS MARTINEZ

MARIA DOLORES TOLINO CANO

GERMAN PENA VICTORIA

BENITO MENCHON VALENCIA

DANIEL SANCHEZ ROMERA

ANTONIO DIAZ SAURA

DAVID GONZALEZ RUBIO

MANUELA DOMENE NAVARRO

JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ CABEZOS

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MACEIRAS

MANUEL LEON JURADO

SALVADOR CASTINEYRAS MUNOZ

PEDRO MORENO MOLINA

PASCUAL CARMONA REAL

Categoria
SENIOR -M M
SENIOR - M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB-M M

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOB -M M

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOB -F F

VETERANOB-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB-M M

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOA-M M

Sexo

Tiempo Tiempo

Club Oficial  Neto

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:13:50 06:13:50
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:15:13 06:15:13
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:18:08 06:18:08
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:18:13 06:18:13
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:33:56 06:33:56
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:40:04 06:40:04
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:44:39 06:44:39
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:44:56 06:44:56
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:44:56 06:44:56
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:45:17 06:45:17
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:45:18 06:45:18
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:45:18 06:45:18
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:45:19 06:45:19
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:48:49 06:48:49
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:49:29 06:49:29
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:51:17 06:51:17
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:53:58 06:53:58
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 06:56:46 06:56:46
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 06:58:38 06:58:38
CARTAGENA

C.D.

RUNTRITON 06:59:20 06:59:20
CARTAGENA



Pos

Pos

P

0s
Cat Sexo Dorsal

486 268 462 2528

501

502

503

504

505

506

541

558

578

580

608

634

635

636

638

675

702

704

761

14

15

291

19

310

311

326

23

51

52

25

28

376

377

28

29

30

31

32

33

507

37

540

542

565

45

590

5901

47

50

650

652

57

1939

1937

1938

1936

3719

1940

2397

2296

3714

17

1365

1863

853

3458

1642

3080

1220

325

2965

Nombre y Apellidos

JOSE NIETO

MARTA GARRIDO CHUMILLA

MERCEDES VELASCO SANCHEZ

MARIA JOSE ROCA SOLANA

SARAY PAREDES GARCIA

SANDRA GARCIA-PAGAN BONNARDEAUX

MONICA GARCIA-PAGAN BONNARDEAUX

ALBERTO ORTIN FREIRE

ROSA MARIA GARCIA MONTILLA

ANGEL MARIA DOLORES MARTINEZ

JOSE GARRIDO CASTILLO

ANTONIO QUINTO PEREZ

ELENA MARTINEZ MARCOS

PEDRO EXPOSITO COCA

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ BARQUEROS

TONI MADRID LIARTE

MIJOSE FUENTES MARTINEZ

JOSE LUIS ROSIQUE PEREZ

JOSE LUIS FIGUEIRAS MARTINEZ

MARIA TERESA MARIN ORENES

Categoria Sexo

VETERANOA-M M

SENIOR - F F

SENIOR - F F

VETERANOA -F F

SENIOR - F F

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOB-M M

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

Tiempo Tiempo

Club Oficial  Neto

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:00:00 07:00:00
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:01:23 07:01:23
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:01:23 07:01:23
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:01:24 07:01:24
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:01:24 07:01:24
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:01:24 07:01:24
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:01:25 07:01:25
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:04:30 07:04:30
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:06:00 07:06:00
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:09:13 07:09:13
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:09:26 07:09:26
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:13:30 07:13:30
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:17:10 07:17:10
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:17:10 07:17:10
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:17:10 07:17:10
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:17:11 07:17:11
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:21:22 07:21:22
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:24:31 07:24:31
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:24:39 07:24:39
CARTAGENA

C.D.

RUNTRITON 07:32:32 07:32:32
CARTAGENA



Pos

Pos Cat

782 409

836 73

848 75

937 481

968 43

969 44

971 496

1057 536

1158 72

1163 349

1168 74

1169 584

1231 117

1238 622

1240 88

1376 100

1405 710

1406 711

1472 140

1529 147

|
Sex

721 3654

767 3611

778 1409

859 625

82 1334

83 34

888 534

961 2283

118 3798

1045 1189

121 506

1048 499

1098 200

1100 2270

140 3518

163 1795

1240 2862

1241 527

1290 1031

1330 3077

0s
o Dorsal

Nombre y Apellidos

MANUEL MARTINEZ SOTO

BENITO REMEDIOS ALCANTARA

AURELIO CASTEJON GARCERAN

FRANCISCO SOLER ALFONSEDA

M?* ANTONIA MARTINEZ GAMBIN

VICTORIA BELDA BARBERA

JOSE ALCARAZ VILLORA

FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA ESCALONA

ANTONIA LOPEZ LORENTE

DANIEL DIAZ STABILITO

LOLA GARCIA DE PAREDES UCERO

GONZALO GUTIERREZ SUANZES

JOSE VIDAL PAGAN

LUIS DELGADO PENA

CARIDAD CAMPOS PALACIOS

SARA EL KHAZRAIJE

CARLOS ASENSIO MIGUELEZ

FRANCISCO DE CRUZ ANGEL

JOSE QUILES CANTERO

Categoria

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB-M M

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

SENIOR -M M

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB-M M

SATURNINO ALEJANDRO CASAU MARTINEZ VETERANOB -M M

Sexo

Tiempo Tiempo

Club Oficial  Neto

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:35:06 07:35:06
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:41:57 07:41:57
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:43:12 07:43:12
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:54:54 07:54:54
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:59:31 07:59:31
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 07:59:32 07:59:32
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 07:59:47 07:59:47
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 08:11:10 08:11:10
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:20:21 08:20:21
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 08:20:44 08:20:44
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:21:09 08:21:09
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:21:11 08:21:11
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:25:09 08:25:09
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 08:25:58 08:25:58
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:26:15 08:26:15
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:40:03 08:40:03
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 08:41:50 08:41:50
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 08:41:50 08:41:50
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 08:48:25 08:48:25
CARTAGENA

C.D.

RUNTRITON 08:54:36 08:54:36
CARTAGENA



Pos P

0S
Pos o Dorsal

Cat Sex

1533 148 1333 3678

1638 159 1420 3684

1676 138 222 2228

1722 143 232 2504

1732 145 234 28

1733 81 235 2247

1931 956 1661 447

2001 974 1713 195

2002 170 289 194

2038 989 1740 3461

2133200 333 403

2145202 340 525

2147 1027 1807 3010

2149 1028 1808 120

2248 1068 1875 596

2249 1069 1876 3162

23351093 1934 2550

2385 1109 1962 2508

2498 268 2039 2347

2573 281 2090 2509

Nombre y Apellidos

SEBASTIAN MADRID PEREZ

PASCUAL DOMENECH PEDRERO

CARIDAD AGUILEO NAVARRO

ROCIO MARTINEZ MELLADO

MALENI SANCHEZ CONESA

MARIA JOSE GARRE LOZANO

LUIS RUIZ CORREA

JULIO VAZQUEZ REINOSA

ANA SANCHEZ GARCIA-PAGAN

TOMAS SERRANO DIAZ

SILVIA FIGUEIRAS

ROSARIO ORTIZ ORTIN

RAMON RODRIGUEZ IBORRA

GINES SANCHEZ GARCIA

VICTOR JAVIER FERNANDEZ BARO

PACO MARTINEZ PASTOR

CRISTOBAL CEGARRA NUNEZ

MARIANO SOTO ESCUDERO

FRANCISCO MANZANARES GARCIA

DIEGO CERVANTES LOPEZ

Categoria Sexo

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOB -M M

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA -F F

SENIOR - F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-F F

VETERANOA -F F

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOA-M M

VETERANOB-M M

VETERANOB -M M

Tiempo Tiempo

Club Oficial  Neto

CD.
RUNTRITON 08:55:30 08:55:30
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 09:08:39 09:08:39
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 09:12:40 09:12:40
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 09:17:42 09:17:42
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 09:19:44 09:19:44
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 09:19:45 09:19:45
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 09:41:44 09:41:44
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 09:49:20 09:49:20
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 09:49:21 09:49:21
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 09:54:29 09:54:29
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 10:04:24 10:04:24
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 10:05:16 10:05:16
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 10:05:16 10:05:16
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 10:05:17 10:05:17
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 10:13:06 10:13:06
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 10:13:07 10:13:07
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 10:25:04 10:25:04
CARTAGENA

C.D.
RUNTRITON 10:29:48 10:29:48
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 10:44:44 10:44:44
CARTAGENA

CD.
RUNTRITON 10:54:46 10:54:46
CARTAGENA



Pos Pos . . Tiempo Tiempo
Pos Cat Sexo Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Sexo Club Oficial  Neto
C.D.
2873 1245 2282 387  LUIS MEDINA VALVERDE VETERANOA-M M  RUNTRITON 11:31:30 11:31:30

CARTAGENA



